
Course / Award Induction / Start Date Training Times Trainers Assessment Date

TAF Trainers, Assessors & 

Facilitator Meeting

Saturday 23th August

8:00am

Saturday 23th August

8:00am

SYDNEY BRANCH 

TAF 

Saturday 23rd August

8:00 am

SRC : Red Pheonix 
Sunday 24th August

8:00pm
Sundays 8:00am - 10:30am

Rodd Sanchez, David Dalla-Camina, 

Annylease Crane, Richard Hedley

Sunday 28th September 

9:00 am - 12:00 pm

First Aid - HLTAID0011 Tuesday 16th Sept 2025
Prerequisite for ART Course

Thursday 5:00 pm - 10:30 pm

Surf Life Saving Academy 

at Cronulla SLSC 
Thursday 18th September 2025

ART *
Tuesday 30th Sept 2025

7:00 pm

Tue/Thur/Tue 

(30th Sept,2nd, 7th and 9th Oct)

7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

David Dalla-Camina,

Rob Short, Rodd Sanchez

Thursday 9th October 

7:00pm - 9:00pm

Silver Patrol Captain Certification 

#2

23rd September 

2025

Theory Branch Office 

Little Bay

23rd Sept & 25th Sept 

SYDNEY BRANCH

Saturday 27th Sept 2025

Session 3 Practical 

Waverley  Beach 

Bronze Rumbel

(SRC to Bronze)

Sunday 28th September

Pool Swim (Time TBC)

Sundays 7:30am - 9:30pm

Evenings(TBC)

Rodd Sanchez, David Dalla-Camina, 

Richard Hedley

Sunday 2nd November

9:00am - 12:00pm

Bronze Medallion #1
TBC 

late September 
Saturday Training Glenn November Assessment 

Training Officer Certificate

TOC
TBA Four week Period SLS NSW Online

4 Weeks Course 

Virtual Classroom

Bronze Medallion #2
Sunday  12th October (Pool Swim)

Sunday 12th October
Sundays 8:00am - 11:00am

Dave Brukmann, 

Nina Tetzlaff

Sunday 14th December

9:00am - 12:00pm

SRC : Yellow Pheonix Sunday 19th October 2025 Sundays 8:00am - 10:30am
Rodd Sanchez  

David Dalla-Camina

Sunday 16th November 

9:00am - 12:00pm

Silver Medallion Patrol Captain 

#3
Tuesday 28th of October 2025

Theory Branch Office

Little Bay

28th & 30th of October 2025

SYDNEY BRANCH

Saturday 1st November 2025

Session 3 Practical 

Bate Bay Beach 

IRB Gala Night 28th November November
Chris Barber,

Graham Burt

November

28th November

Silver Medallion Patrol Captain 

Course #4
Tuesday 25th of November 2025 

Theory Branch Office 

Little Bay 

25th & 27th December 

SYDNEY BRANCH

Saturday 29th November 2025 

Session 3 - Practical 

Randwick Beach

IRB Crew
Induction Theory Night 

Thursday 20th  November

Skills Saturday 22nd and 29th November

6th December 

Chris Barber, Graham Burt

Rodd Sanchez 

Assessment

Saturday 6th December

Silver Medallion Aquitic Rescue 

Course #1
9th December 2025

DRY THEROY 9th & 11th December 

WATER Saturday 13th December 

SLS Sydney Course 

Cronulla

WATER PRACTICAL 

Saturday 13th December 2025

Gold Medallion Assessment #1  6th of December 6th of December
SLS Sydney Course at 

Bate Bay Beach
6th of December 2025

Silver Medallion Patrol Captain 

Course #5
Tuesday 19th January 2026

Theory Branch Office

Little Bay

19th and 21st January 2026  

SYDNEY BRANCH 

Saturday 24th January 2026

Session 3- Practical 

Bate Bay 

Bronze Medallion #3
Over School Holidays,

intense course over a short period

December 

Minium numbers required

Robert Short, 

Marcus Kennedy, Maj Sibai
TBC

Bronze Medallion #4
Saturday 7th  Feb (pool swim)

Start Saturday 7th Feb 8:00am
Saturdays 8:00am - 11:00am

David Dalla-Camina,

Anna Crane

Saturday 28th March 2026

9:00am - 12:00pm

Bronze Medallion

(SRC to Bronze)

Sunday 1st March 2026

Pool Swim (Time TBC)
Sundays 8:00am - 11:00pm Rodd Sanchez, David Dalla Camina 

Sunday 12th April 2026

9:00am - 12:00pm

Silver Medallion Aquitic Rescue 

Course #2
10th March 2026 

Dry Therory 10th- 12th March 2026 

Water Practical Saturday 14th March 2026 

SLS Sydney Course

Randwick

WATER PRACTICAL 

Saturday 14th March 2026 

Gold Medallion Assessment #2 3rd of March 2026 3rd of March 2026
SLS Sydney Course at 

Randwick / Waverley  Beach
Saturday 3rd of March 2026

CRONULLA MADE 

Bronze Group
MARCH TBC MARCH TBC MARCH TBC MARCH TBC 

First Aid - HLTAID0011 24th March 2026
Prerequisite for ART Course

24th & 26 Tues Thurs 5:30- 9:00 pm
Surf Life Saving Academy  Thursday 26th March 2026

ART *
Tuesday 7th April

7:00pm

Tue/Thur/Tue (7th, 9th, 14th April)

7:00pm - 9:00pm

David Dalla-Camina,

Rob Short, Rodd Sanchez

Tuesday 14th April 2026

7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

IRB Crew (TBC) Tuesday April
Theory Tuesday April

Skills Saturday, April/ May

Chris Barber, Graham Burt, Rodd 

Sanchez 
Saturday May 2026

Silver Medallion Patrol Captain 

Course #6
Tuesday 14th April 2026

Theory Branch Office

Little Bay

14th and 16th April 2026  

SYDNEY BRANCH

Saturday 18th April 2026

Session 3- Practical 

Randwick

IRB Drivers (TBC) Thursday  May 2026

Theory Thursday  May

Driver Training Saturday 17th May 

to end of July

Chris Barber, Graham Burt, Rodd 

Sanchez 
Saturday end of July 2026

Silver Medallion Patrol Captain 

Course #7
Tuesday 5th of May 2026

Theory Branch Office

Little Bay

5th and 7th May 2026  

SYDNEY BRANCH

Saturday 9th May 2026

Session 3- Practical 

Bate Bay 

RWC TBA AUGUST 2026 WINTER BREAK SYDNEY BRANCH 'TBA AUGUST 2026

CRONULLA SLSC EDUCATION CALENDAR SEASON 2025/2026

All participants must be a Financial Member of Cronulla SLSC to commence a Course. Pre-requisite requirements apply to most courses.

Higher Awards (Branch / State awards) T.B.A. 

* Note: ART Award: Candidates must hold the First Aid Cert. HLTAID0011 to enrol.


